Blsecké okruhy - Bilsko - 12.6.2022

72 KM
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 1.
4, 2.
5. 3.
6. 1.
7. 4,
8. 2.
9. 5.
10. 2.
11. 3.
12. 1.
13. 2.
14. 3.
15. 3.
16. 6.
17. 1.
18. 4,
19. 2.
20. 4,
21. 5.
22, 6.
23. 2.
24, 7.
25. 3.
26. 7.
27. 8.
28. 8.
29. 4,
30. 9.
31. 9.
32. 3.
33. 5.
34. 4,
35. 10.
36. 6.
37. 11.
38. 12.
39. 7.
40. 13.
41. 8.
42, 10.
43, 11.
44, 5.
45, 5.
46. 12.
47. 6.
48. 7.
49. 6.
50. 9.
51. 7.
52. 4,
53. 14.
54, 5.
55. 13.
56. 8.
57. 9.
58. 10.
59. 1.
60. 11.
61. 14.
62. 15.

Kat.
MB
MA
MC
MA
MA
MD
MA
MB
MA
MC
MC
M3
M3
M3
MB
MA
M4
MB
M4
MC
MC
MC
MD
MA
M4
MC
MC
MA
M4
MA
MC
MD
MB
MD
MC
MB
MC
MC
MB
MC
MB
MA
MA
MD
M4
MA
MD
MD
M4
MB
M4
M3
MC
M3
MA
MD
MD
MD
ME
MD
MA
MC

St.cCis.

214
209
228
304
302
259
203
219
300
239
246
393
312
321
317
314
394
225
396
337
231
236
249
303
398
235
241
205
306
310
244
354
222
250
227
218
331
333
216
332
315
210
301
351
286
202
257
353
395
316
313
308
234
397
305
254
284
253
372
247
307
230

Pfijmeni a jméno
Boubal Martin
Koblic Radek
Doubek Milos
Fitzinger Patrik
Bakus Tomas
Slanik Martin
Filip Jakub
Novotny Oldfich
Dostal Vaclav
Plechata Radek
Voracek JiFi
Korbel Matyas
Novak Filip
Rieger Marek
Vodak Martin
Hons Antonin
Kresak Krystof
Zikmund Petr
Prochazka Stanislav
Lacina Petr
Horky David
Majer Robert
Jezek Kamil
Linduska Frantisek
Simecek David
Lorenc Erik
Pricha Bedfich
Grosek Filip
Klicman Adam
Davies Joshua
Viktora Jan
Rautner Friedrich
Smola Lukas
Jificka Miroslav
Belfin Jiri
Némecek Ales
Srain JiFi

Jifinec Jifi

Litvan Michal
Vyplel Jakub
Bouda Jan
Kudlak Tomas
Solnicka Ondrej
Halamka Jiri
Svec Libor
Dychtl Michal
Pechous Miroslav
Thaler Jiirgen
Toman Pavel
Rost Mikolas
Machat Jakub
Janout Jan
Kratky Vladan
Kraus Tomas
Pribyl Martin
Mika Oldfich
Kloub Martin
Matousek Bohumil
Smid Ludék
Batka Michael
Pavlisen Petr
Hlavac Jan

RN Klub - team

1984 Hello CTW

1993 Hello CTW

1981 Spectrum Bike Racing

1995 RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
1998 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
1970 Lapierre Plzen

1994 Spectrum Bike Racing

1991 Hello CTW

2003 CEZ Cyklo Team Téabor
1977 Velo club Tabor

1979 CK Kramolin

2007 Lokomotiva Beroun

2007 Tufo Pardus Prostéjov
2007 Mapei Merida Karikovsky
1987 Xeelo Cycling Team

2003 AC Sparta Cycling Akademie
2005 CEZ Cyklo Team Téabor
1983 Hello CTW

2004 Lapierre Plzen

1973 CK Kramolin

1973 RC-H 1919 Niirnberg

1976 CK Kramolin

1968 CK - Kramolin

1994 Ceské Budéjovice

2005 Cycling Academy Tébor
1981 Spectrum Bike Racing

1973 SPORT IMPORT

1994 PRODOLI Racing Team
2004 CK Gastro Fany Pfibram
1997 Fany Gastro Pfibram

1978 PRODOLI Racing Team
1972 RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
1992 Galaxy cyklo Svec Stevens
1972 Cyklo Jifi¢ka Litvinovice
1975 KOVO BELFIN cyklo team
1991 PROMPT 2 Servis

1979 Dexter Cycling

1981 CK Vinohradské Slapky
1989 IDDQD

1980 Author Team Stupno

1991 Spectrum Bike Racing

1993 Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens
2000 Rafkarna IDEA Cycling Team
1964 CK Kramolin

2004 CEZ Cyklo Team Téabor
1993 Galaxy Cyklosvec Stevens
1966 SB Cyklo Olympia

1968 RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
2005 Biketime Bulls Pisek

1983 RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
2004 KC Slavia Praha

2006 CEZ Cyklo Team Téabor
1973 Cyklo Jificka

2006 CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
2002 Obratan

1968 Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens
1967 TraumaCB

1970 CK Kramolin

1962 Lehka détska kola

1971 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1999 Pfibram

1979 Cisty sport

Cas

01:46:05.55
01:46:15.99
01:46:16.15
01:46:18.35
01:47:09.46
01:47:09.72
01:47:13.66
01:48:05.72
01:48:06.00
01:48:06.30
01:48:06.33
01:48:06.80
01:48:07.07
01:48:07.08
01:48:07.09
01:48:07.37
01:48:07.38
01:48:07.45
01:48:07.81
01:48:08.17
01:48:08.47
01:48:08.47
01:48:08.48
01:48:10.20
01:48:12.70
01:48:13.36
01:48:13.89
01:48:14.15
01:48:15.06
01:48:19.60
01:48:23.83
01:48:29.87
01:48:51.57
01:51:10.46
01:52:15.00
01:54:18.76
01:54:19.32
01:54:19.66
01:54:20.00
01:54:20.18
01:54:20.72
01:56:24.67
01:56:25.12
01:56:25.81
01:56:26.83
01:56:27.08
01:56:27.47
01:56:28.15
01:56:29.61
01:56:31.72
01:56:35.06
01:56:47.48
02:01:34.59
02:02:32.10
02:04:06.49
02:04:11.98
02:04:13.30
02:04:13.30
02:04:13.54
02:04:13.72
02:04:16.62
02:04:17.61

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova casomira a vysledkovy servis

Kol Detail
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12:35-15:29-14:51-15:30-15:44-15:60-15:58-
12:36-15:29-14:50-15:30-15:43-16:01-16:07-
12:35-15:29-14:52-15:30-15:42-16:01-16:08-
12:36-15:30-15:11-15:08-15:42-16:00-16:11-
12:32-15:30-15:16-15:51-16:29-15:54-15:37-
12:38-15:29-15:11-15:52-16:30-15:52-15:37-
12:35-15:29-15:14-15:51-16:29-15:54-15:41-
12:35-15:28-15:16-15:50-16:31-16:12-16:14-
12:35-15:28-15:15-15:51-16:30-16:12-16:15-
12:35-15:29-15:15-15:51-16:29-16:12-16:15-
12:37-15:30-15:12-15:52-16:30-16:11-16:14-
12:37-15:27-15:16-15:51-16:31-16:11-16:16-
12:33-15:30-15:15-15:51-16:30-16:11-16:17-
12:34-15:30-15:14-15:53-16:30-0-0-
12:35-15:29-15:14-15:52-16:29-16:12-16:15-
12:35-15:29-15:15-15:51-16:29-16:13-16:15-
12:33-15:28-15:17-15:52-16:31-16:10-16:16-
12:36-15:27-15:17-15:50-16:31-16:11-16:17-
12:33-15:30-15:15-15:51-16:30-16:12-16:17-
12:39-15:27-15:14-15:53-16:29-16:11-16:16-
12:34-15:30-15:14-15:51-16:30-16:12-16:17-
12:37-15:28-15:14-15:51-16:30-16:11-16:16-
12:36-15:29-15:14-15:51-16:29-16:11-16:17-
12:38-15:29-15:12-15:52-16:29-16:12-16:18-
12:36-15:29-15:16-15:52-16:29-16:12-16:20-
12:36-15:29-15:15-15:51-16:29-16:12-16:21-
12:37-15:30-15:11-15:52-16:30-16:10-16:23-
12:36-15:29-15:14-15:51-16:30-16:12-16:23-
12:34-15:30-15:15-15:50-16:30-16:13-16:23-
12:35-15:29-15:15-15:50-16:30-16:13-16:29-
12:34-15:32-15:15-15:50-16:32-16:09-16:33-
12:36-15:29-15:13-15:50-16:33-16:11-16:38-
12:37-15:29-15:14-15:48-16:33-16:11-16:59-
12:35-15:30-15:14-15:48-16:50-16:10-19:03-
0-0-0-0-0-0-0-
12:35-15:28-16:13-17:21-17:37-17:38-17:27-
12:39-15:29-16:07-17:22-17:36-17:39-17:27-
12:37-15:30-16:09-17:21-17:37-17:39-17:27-
12:39-15:29-16:08-17:21-17:36-17:40-17:26-
12:39-15:29-16:09-17:21-17:37-17:39-17:27-
12:35-15:29-15:16-15:60-18:50-18:40-17:31-
12:36-15:29-16:51-17:42-17:57-17:51-17:58-
12:37-15:30-16:49-17:42-17:57-17:50-18:00-
12:38-15:29-16:49-17:42-17:57-17:53-17:57-
12:36-15:29-16:52-17:43-17:56-17:55-17:57-
12:38-15:30-16:50-17:39-18:00-17:52-17:58-
12:36-15:29-16:51-17:41-17:56-17:54-17:59-
12:37-15:29-16:28-18:03-17:60-17:53-17:58-
12:36-15:29-16:51-17:41-17:57-17:54-18:01-
12:35-15:31-16:50-17:41-17:59-17:54-18:02-
12:36-15:31-16:50-17:42-17:57-17:53-18:06-
12:36-15:28-15:17-15:50-16:31-18:51-22:14-
12:39-15:30-18:19-18:35-19:01-18:54-18:37-
12:35-15:28-15:15-15:54-19:44-20:29-23:07-
12:38-16:25-18:06-18:31-18:53-19:08-20:25-
12:39-17:48-18:31-18:25-19:10-18:49-18:50-
12:43-18:10-18:60-18:22-18:29-18:37-18:53-
12:42-17:47-18:29-18:25-19:09-18:48-18:52-
12:42-17:47-18:30-18:25-19:10-18:48-18:52-
12:39-17:49-18:29-18:26-19:07-18:50-18:54-
12:39-16:04-19:01-19:40-19:07-18:50-18:56-
13:30-18:04-18:19-18:22-18:28-18:39-18:56-



63. 1.
64. 2.
65. 10.
66. 16.
67. 11.
68. 12,
69. 15.
70. 8.
71. 3.
72. 9.
73. 7.
74. 12,
75. 13.
76. 17.
77. 18.
78. 19.
79. 13.
80. 2.
81. 4.
82. 14.
83. 5.
84. 8.
85. 15.
86. 3.
87. 16.
88. 17.
89. 20.
90. 18.
91. 16.
92. 14.
93. 1.
94. 1.
95. 4.
96. 6.
97. 21.
98. 19.
99. 5.
100. 20.
101. 7.
102. 8.
103. 21.
104. 22.
105. 2.
106. 2.
107. 3.
108. 7.
109. 9.
110. 4.
111. 5.
112. 17.
113. 6.
114. 22.
DNF. DNF.
DNF. DNF.
DNF. DNF.

B

ME
MB
MC
MB
MB
MA
M4
ME
M4
M3
MD
MB
MC
MC
MC
MD
B

ME
MD
ME
M3
MD
B

MD
MD
MC
MD
MA
MB
MF
ZA

B

ME
MC
MD
B

MD
ME
ME
MD
MD
ZA

MF
MF
B

ME
MF
MF
MA
MF
MC
M3
B

MA

277
371
318
336
223
213
207
390
258
391
311
256
319
232
335
238
356
282
269
252
271
320
261
283
251
262
245
355
309
215
370
276
275
375
334
255
278
350
274
377
352
360
380
285
369
382
373
273
376
211
374
330
392
381
204

Dolezalova Hana
Rasev Eugen
Kala JiFi
Korensky Jan
Studenovsky Karel
Binder Richard
Joza Miroslav
Wagner Ondfej
Rous Tomas
Malina Vojtéch
Korensky Jan
Okruhlica Petr
Homolka Tomas
Juran Karel
Kaftan FrantiSek
Planicka Jaroslav
Lojik Martin
Randova Iveta
Klabouch Jan
KFiZ JiFi

Majer Karel
Kresak Jachym
Sima Jan
Kloubova Katefina
Kopic Petr
Svadlena Petr
Vopat Jan
Smaha Karel
Lietavec Ondfej
Karka Tomas
Rouca Karel
Baarova Petra
Adamkova Dana
Homolka Jifi
Carik Daniel
Novak Vladimir
Foltova Helena
Sima Miroslav
Vopat Jan
Kalousek Josef
Nescak Jan
Jahoda Vladimir
KoSecova Miroslava
Srejma Jifi

Sefl Josef
Ostrcilova Déja
Juza Miloslav
Sustr Miloslav
Lacina Jifi

Kunes Lukas
Simon Milan
Bayer Tomas
Nagr Ondfej
Pany Irene
Gramblicka Matous

1977 AC Sparta Praha

1960 Axon Sport Team

1987 Fany Gastro Pfibram

1980 CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
1983 PK sport

1987 IDDQD

1995 KOVO BELFIN cyklo team
2004

1959 Cykloservex Duratec

2005 TJ Hradisté

2009 CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
1969 CKKV Praha

1987 Vyprdét se

1974 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1978 Axon Sport Team

1977 Kovo Belfin cyklo team
1968 COPR Prestice

1972 CK Kramolin

1959 AC Sparta cykl. akademy
1968 Cyklo Jificka

1956 CK Kramolin

2008 Cycling Academy Tébor
1970 PROMPT 2 SERVIS

1981 CBTrauma

1965 Cyklo Jificka

1972 Velo club Tabor

1981 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1967 Cykloservis Malat

1994 Vyxprdét se

1986 Rohde & Schwarz

1951 TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
1998 Spectrum Bike Racing
1980 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1961 Vyprdét se

1975 Cykloservis Malat

1972 Hurka

1979 RPR Rimov

1963 CK Kramolin

1954 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1956 Cykloservis Malat

1967 Cykloservis Malat

1963 TT Talin

1984 Cisty sport

1948 Axon Sport Team

1951 Axon Sport Team

1968 Copr Prestice

1953 Cyklo Malat

1945 RICOHIMPROMAT TABOR
1950 CK Kramolin

1995 VSK Humanita Praha

1952 Cykloservis Malat

1973 Bilsko

2007 Cycling Academy Téabor

1973 RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl

1994 Hello CTW

02:04:18.39
02:04:19.63
02:04:22.52
02:04:29.07
01:47:45.01
01:47:45.90
01:47:49.22
01:47:49.74
01:47:52.07
01:47:52.85
01:47:53.84
01:47:54.52
01:47:54.87
01:47:58.77
01:48:33.84
01:49:42.26
01:49:42.64
01:49:43.13
01:49:43.77
01:49:44.28
01:49:44.68
01:49:45.12
01:49:45.58
01:49:46.07
01:49:47.24
01:49:50.14
01:51:12.48
01:52:39.35
01:54:30.40
01:54:41.12
01:54:50.88
01:59:53.42
02:00:08.87
02:00:32.04
02:01:14.31
02:01:53.11
02:03:50.75
02:05:26.16
02:05:43.32
01:47:19.59
01:47:57.28
01:47:57.55
01:48:02.18
01:54:53.62
01:56:40.39
01:59:04.71
02:06:18.40
02:12:43.71
02:13:07.01
01:54:01.35
01:57:04.36
01:57:33.72
01:42:08.42
01:38:52.37
28:06.24

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova casomira a vysledkovy servis
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13:30-18:05-18:18-18:22-18:28-18:38-18:56-
13:30-18:05-18:18-18:22-18:29-18:37-18:59-
12:38-16:44-19:37-18:25-19:09-18:48-19:01-
12:37-17:15-19:06-18:25-19:10-18:48-19:08-
12:42-18:28-19:52-19:13-19:11-18:19-0-
13:50-19:07-18:33-19:04-18:53-18:20-0-
13:35-18:38-18:48-18:47-19:20-18:41-0-
13:51-19:05-18:39-18:38-19:13-18:24-0-
13:51-19:05-18:40-19:03-18:45-18:29-0-
13:59-18:57-18:40-18:38-19:12-18:26-0-
13:59-18:57-18:39-19:03-18:47-18:29-0-
13:59-18:58-18:39-19:03-18:47-18:28-0-
14:36-18:19-18:35-18:43-19:11-18:30-0-
14:36-18:21-18:38-18:40-19:10-18:34-0-
13:36-18:38-18:48-18:47-19:21-19:25-0-
14:35-18:20-18:40-19:03-19:42-19:22-0-
13:59-18:57-18:40-19:03-19:43-19:21-0-
14:36-18:20-18:40-19:03-19:41-19:23-0-
14:35-18:20-18:40-19:05-19:41-19:24-0-
14:35-18:20-18:40-19:04-19:43-19:22-0-
14:36-18:21-18:39-19:04-19:41-19:24-0-
13:59-18:57-18:40-19:02-19:43-19:24-0-
13:38-19:18-18:40-19:04-19:43-19:24-0-
14:36-18:20-18:40-19:03-19:42-19:25-0-
14:35-18:21-18:40-19:01-19:43-19:27-0-
14:36-18:20-18:40-19:03-19:42-19:28-0-
13:58-18:58-18:40-19:02-19:42-20:52-0-
13:50-19:05-18:40-19:04-19:42-22:18-0-
15:42-19:20-19:48-20:04-19:40-19:57-0-
15:30-19:32-19:47-20:05-19:53-19:54-0-
15:05-19:57-19:47-20:04-19:54-20:04-0-
15:06-21:16-20:45-20:52-20:46-21:09-0-
15:30-20:05-21:31-20:52-20:47-21:24-0-
16:22-20:22-20:23-20:52-20:36-21:58-0-
16:22-20:21-20:23-20:53-20:46-22:30-0-
16:22-20:22-20:23-20:52-20:49-23:04-0-
16:22-20:23-20:23-20:53-22:03-23:48-0-
16:22-20:21-20:23-20:53-22:58-24:29-0-
16:22-20:22-20:24-21:52-23:02-23:42-0-
16:22-20:22-20:24-24:03-26:09-0-0-
17:22-21:59-22:27-22:48-23:22-0-0-
17:21-21:60-22:23-22:52-23:23-0-0-
17:21-21:59-22:22-22:53-23:26-0-0-
19:25-24:19-23:40-23:06-24:24-0-0-
19:59-23:45-23:41-24:04-25:11-0-0-
19:25-24:18-23:42-24:24-27:15-0-0-
20:14-25:27-26:17-27:10-27:11-0-0-
21:13-26:43-27:35-28:43-28:30-0-0-
20:40-27:11-27:41-28:42-28:53-0-0-
21:14-28:28-33:06-31:13-0-0-0-
25:59-29:33-30:14-31:18-0-0-0-
52:17-30:17-34:59-0-0-0-0-
12:35-15:29-15:15-15:50-16:30-26:29-0-
14:37-21:43-20:47-20:52-20:53-0-0-
28:06-0-0-0-0-0-0-



